THE JACKALOPE CLUB

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL APPLICATION

The Jackalope Club is a clubroom licensed under the Liquor Act and operated in accordance with this Act and the Liquor Regulations. The Club provides its members with a comfortable social venue to eat, drink and socialize with fellow residents of Marsh Lake. Beer, wine, spirits and/or food may be purchased in the Club room. The Club accepts payment in cash or by credit card. There is an ATM on site.

Conditions of Membership Renewal

- 1. The renewed membership is valid for 10 years;
- 2. The applicant must pay an annual membership fee in the amount of \$20.00;
- 3. This fee:

Is payable on or before April 1st of every calendar year;

Is non-refundable;

Is not prorated to reflect the date of the application;

- 4. The member must agree to comply with the Jackalope Club's rules of conduct;
- 5. If the member fails to pay the annual membership fee on or before the due date the membership is automatically suspended;
- 6. A suspended member is immediately reinstated upon payment in full all arrears of membership dues;

l,	hereby apply to renew my membership in the Jackalope Club					
	(Please print)					
and in so	doing, I again AGREE TO	BE BOUND BY th	ne Jackalope Club's RULES OF	CONDUCT.		
Signature	:		Date:			
Mailing A	ddress:					
Residentia	al Phone Number:					
Email Add	dress:					
	ers are asked to ensure managermarshlake@gm		y change of mailing address o	r email address is forwarded to the Jackalope		
ADMINIST	TRATIVE USE ONLY					
DATE OF I	MEMBERSHIP RENEWA	L:				
JACKALOF	PE MEMBERSHIP #:					
FEE PAID	BY:					
	Credit Card:	Cash:	Cheque payable to th	ne Marsh Lake Community Society:		